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22 Nathan Townsend
8 Lewis Wilkes
42 Luke Massey
56 Cian Healy
75 Matthew Flatters
41 Thomas Massey
47 Nathan Lancaster
34 Luke Brindle
26 Jacob Hughes
61 Robert Seddon
24 Kieran Kinealy
40 Toby Middleton
44 Robert Gibson
5 Matthew Mair
69 Harry Brierley
73 Ben Pickford
81 Harriete Braithwaite
66 Finley Reid
100Olivia Leigh
72 Isabella Merritt
13 Amy Davies
29 Ella Pendlebury
17 Dexta Thompson
30 Harriet Foley
65 Leah Williams
62 Speakmanniamh
9 Hollie Cubbon
20 Isabel Catlow
16 Liberty Thompson
27 Joe Jackson
52 Charlotte Lavin
21 Jenson Bentham
77 Isaac Battye
12 TaylorPomfret
3 lsaac Keating
70 Sophie Ashworth
54 Joseph Chadwick
83 Dan Porter
33 Ellie Baker
36 Isabelle Farron
11 Lydia Johnson
64 Blythe Cordwell
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The Junior Street Races
at Rivington on Wednesday 20th May 2015

Street — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Trafford Athletic Club
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletics & Tri
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletics & Tri
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletics & Tri
Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Chorley Athletics & Tri
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletics & Tri
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Chorley Athletics & Tri
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletics & Tri
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletics & Tri

Time
4:52
5:16
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5:31
5:35
5:38
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5:48
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5:54
5:57
5:57
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6:22
6:24
6:26
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:32
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6:41
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6:43
6:44
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25 Finlay Hughes
23 Saul Sharp
19 Max McLean
48 Callum Mosley
45 Milly Lever
32 Olivia Baker
53 Bill Kenny
63 Sam Speakman
35 Robert Kellett
68 Sam Slater
79 Harrison Stokes
28 JessJackson
85 Harry Lewis
31 Grace Pendlebury

2 Isabella Keating
82 Alice Tucker
55 Lucas Zarins
43 Theo Middleton
74 Lucas Collings
71 Livia Sutcliffe

4 |sabelle Hartley
58 Lara Goudge
50 Benjamin Hall
51Ellie Green

1 Elliot Whittle
84 Grace Porter
76 Ben Flatters
15Kady Thompson
37 Evan Davies
39 Martha Kay
46 Isabelle Walton
14 Layla Alliton
38 Owen Davies
18 Sam Nelson
67 Jessica Reid

7 Plinio Bury
57 Oliver Adamson
49 Finlay Hall

6 Oliver Freeman
59 Alex Murray
78 Leah Stokes
80Imogen Ryder
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Chorley Athletics & Tri
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletics & Tri
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Chorley Athletics & Tri
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletics & Tri
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Sport

Soft

6:47
6:48
7:02
7:03
7:05
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:20
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:29
7:29
7:31
7:31
7:33
7:41
7:44
747
748
7:50
7:51
7:54
8:00
8:04
8:08
8:13
8:29
8:30
8:40

8:59
9:27
9:28
9:32
9:33
9:56
9:59
11:25
11:43
13:59



